
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

E-411. Exam Schedule

Tue, 07 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Industry Workshop: scientific research  M18-190  Kulikov E.G., Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 09 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Scientific research of Master’s Thesis  M18-190  Tihomirov G.V.
Sat, 11 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific research of Master’s Thesis  M18-190  Tihomirov G.V.
Mon, 27 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Radiative Transfer Theory  B16-101  Ternovyh M.Y.
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Dynamics and reactor Safety  M19-190, M19-197  Volkov Y.N.
Tue, 02 Jun 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Scientific Research Work  M19-190  Glebov V.B., Volkov Y.N.
Tue, 02 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Theory and Methods of Reactors Calculations  S16-101  Sirotkin A.M.
Wed, 03 Jun 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Computational Modelling in Nuclear Reactor Physics  M19-190  Saldikov I.S.
Wed, 03 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Metrology, Standardization and Certification (in Reactor Measurements)  M19-100

 Afanasiev V.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M19-164  Stogov Y.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  M19-905  Volkov Y.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Technical Means of Physical Protection  S16-101  Krasnoborodko A.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Machines and Equipment of Nuclear Power Plants  M19-190, M19-191

 Fedoseev V.N.
Mon, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  M19-905  Volkov Y.N.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M19-164  Afanasiev V.V.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nuclear Reactors  M19-102, M19-165, M19-167  Afanasiev V.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Dynamics and reactor Safety  M19-190, M19-197  Volkov Y.N.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technical Means of Physical Protection  S16-101  Krasnoborodko A.A.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M19-100  Afanasiev V.V.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computational Modelling in Nuclear Reactor Physics  M19-190  Saldikov I.S.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory and Methods of Reactors Calculations  S16-101  Kuzmin A.M.,

Sirotkin A.M.


